Full-Time Starting Salary Information(updated Fall 2022)

College of Agriculture and Life

Sciences
Agricultural Biochemistry $65,500
Agricultural Business $58,910
Agricultural and Life Sciences $50,617
Education
Agricultural Studies $57,421
Agricultural Systems Technology $60,157
Agronomy $55,306
Animal Ecology $56,000
Animal Science $52,869
Biology $55,600
Culinary Science $54,300
Dairy Science $48,500
Dietetics $60,300
Diet and Exercise NA
Environmental Science $57,700
Food Science $70,200
Forestry $48,250
Genetics $36,440
Global Resource Systems $48,250
Horticulture $50,500
Industrial Technology $65,205
Insect Science $27,480
Microbiology $60,000
Nutritional Science $35,460
Public Service and Administration/ $51,425

Agriculture and Society

College of Business

Accounting $48,521
Business Economics S51,664
Finance $53,472
Management $46,232

MIS $59,690

Marketing $45,788

Supply Chain Management $55,969



College of Design
Architecture
Art and Design
Community and Regional Planning
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Integrated Studio Arts
Interdisciplinary Design
Interior Design
Landscape Architecture

College of Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Agriculture Engineering
Biological Systems Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Construction Engineering
Cyber Security Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Materials Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Software Engineering

College of Human Sciences
Apparel, Merchandising and Design
Athletic Training
Child, Adult, and Family Services
Culinary Food Science
Diet and Exercise
Dietetics
Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education
Event Management
Family and Consumer Sciences Ed
Financial Counseling and Planning
Food Science
Hospitality Management

$50,229
NA
NA
$40,700
$61,417
$39,093
NA
$43,767
$46,750

$73,352
$65,892
$63,609
$72,996
$64,672
$80,145
$67,760
NA
$76,399
$62,000
$71,513
$70,403
$69,991
$80,509

$44,927
NA
$43,500
$48,235
NA
$41,500
$44,391
$46,015
$42,636
$43,600
$45,110
$50,000
$43,217



Kinesiology and Health
Nutritional Science

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Advertising
Biology
Chemistry
Communication Studies
Computer Science
Criminal Justice Studies
Economics
English
Environmental Studies
Genetics
History
Journalism and Mass
Communication
Liberal Studies
Mathematics
Music
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Public Relations
Sociology
Speech Communication
Statistics
Technical Communication
World Languages and Culture

$43,797
$30,063

$39,286
$50,873
$50,918
$46,670
$86,384
$48,922
$57,784
$41,970
$53,500
$30,666
$47,933
$41,562

$63,567
$63,943
$32,700
$35,875
$46,390
$38,373
$43,875
$45,667
$39,625
$64,500
$55,333
$55,697



