Full-Time Starting Salary Information(updated Fall 2022)

College of Agriculture and Life Sciences

0.0.000	
Agricultural Biochemistry	\$65,500
Agricultural Business	\$58,910
Agricultural and Life Sciences	\$50,617
Education	
Agricultural Studies	\$57 <i>,</i> 421
Agricultural Systems Technology	\$60,157
Agronomy	\$55,306
Animal Ecology	\$56,000
Animal Science	\$52,869
Biology	\$55,600
<mark>Culinary Science</mark>	\$54,300
Dairy Science	\$48,500
Dietetics	\$60,300
Diet and Exercise	NA
Environmental Science	\$57,700
Food Science	\$70,200
Forestry	\$48,250
Genetics	\$36,440
Global Resource Systems	\$48,250
Horticulture	\$50,500
Industrial Technology	\$65,205
<mark>Insect Science</mark>	\$27 <i>,</i> 480
Microbiology	\$60,000
Nutritional Science	\$35,460
Public Service and Administration/	\$51,425
Agriculture and Society	

College of Business

<mark>Accounting</mark>	\$48,521
Business Economics	\$51,664
<mark>Finance</mark>	\$53,472
<mark>Management</mark>	\$46,232
MIS	\$59,690
<mark>Marketing</mark>	\$45,788
Supply Chain Management	\$55,969

College of Design

<mark>Architecture</mark>	\$50,229
<mark>Art and Design</mark>	NA
Community and Regional Planning	NA
<mark>Graphic Design</mark>	\$40,700
<mark>Industrial Design</mark>	\$61,417
Integrated Studio Arts	\$39,093
<mark>Interdisciplinary Design</mark>	NA
<mark>Interior Design</mark>	\$43,767
Landscape Architecture	\$46,750

College of Engineering

\$73,352
\$65,892
\$63,609
\$72,996
\$64,672
\$80,145
\$67,760
NA
\$76,399
\$62,000
\$71,513
\$70,403
\$69,991
\$80,509

College of Human Sciences

Apparel, Merchandising and Design	\$44,927
Athletic Training	NA
Child, Adult, and Family Services	\$43,500
Culinary Food Science	\$48,235
Diet and Exercise	NA
Dietetics	\$41,500
Early Childhood Education	\$44,391
Elementary Education	\$46,015
Event Management	\$42,636
Family and Consumer Sciences Ed	\$43,600
Financial Counseling and Planning	\$45,110
Food Science	\$50,000
Hospitality Management	\$43,217

Kinesiology and Health	\$43,797
Nutritional Science	\$30,063

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

,	
Advertising	\$39,286
Biology	\$50,873
Chemistry	\$50,918
Communication Studies	\$46,670
Computer Science	\$86,384
Criminal Justice Studies	\$48,922
<mark>Economics</mark>	\$57,784
<mark>English</mark>	\$41,970
Environmental Studies	\$53,500
<u>Genetics</u>	\$30,666
History	\$47,933
<mark>Journalism and Mass</mark>	\$41,562
<u>Communication</u>	
Liberal Studies	\$63,567
<u>Mathematics</u>	\$63,943
<mark>Music</mark>	\$32,700
<mark>Philosophy</mark>	\$35,875
Political Science	\$46,390
<mark>Psychology</mark>	\$38,373
Public Relations	\$43,875
Sociology	\$45,667
Speech Communication	\$39,625
Statistics	\$64,500
Technical Communication	\$55,333
World Languages and Culture	\$55,697